" FASBROOS

ACCOUNT OF

ACORN RESOURCES II
ANDREUCCI, MICHAEL

BOWDEN, MARY E

BRIGHT, GEORGE ‘T; DEC
BUNDICK, CHARLES F
CLIFFORD, SUSAN ELIZABETH

CTIP INC
DENNIS MILLER
DONALD T HARDY
‘EULA AMES

GODWIN, EDWARD H

HALL, ANTHONY D

HAMILTON, MARY A

HAZEL ELIZABETH YOUNG
HEIRS OF CORRINE HENRY
HEIRS OF FANNIE MAE AYERS
HOLLAND, SANDRA K
INDEPENDENT DEVELOPMENT GRO
KYLE SATTERFIELD
MARSHALL, ROBERT
MARTINEZ, MEDARDO

REBECCA G BRICKHOUSE

RKL MORTGAGE CORPORATION

SPADY, FRANK E

THE HEIRS OF LIZZIE MAE 3JUS
TOWNSEND, CAROL

WALKER, :MARKEBUS

WALTER, CATHY L

WILLIAMS, JOHNNIE; DEC

CASE NUMBER

CL22000761-00
CL22000555-00.
CL22000541-00
CL20000457-00
CL22000526~00
CL22000608-00
CL22000342-00
CL22000492-00
CL23000446-00
CL24000067-00
CL22000569-00
CL23000874-00
CL22000343-00
CL24000071-00
CL22000543-00
CL22000542-00
CL22000557-00
CL22000544-00
CL22000708-00
CL21000729-00
CL20000137-00
CL23000314-00
CL23000593-00
CL22000523-00
CL23000663-00
CL23000457-00
CL21000235-00
CL22000560-00
CL22000561-00

udk

ACCOMACK COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT

. LTABILITIES INDEX

" ACCOUNTS SORTED BY NAME
CHANCERY ACCOUNTS
'FOR OCTOBER, -2024

TRIAL

i
© 05/16/23

08/24/23
07/10/23
02/09/22
04/27/23
04/27/23
12/13/22
10/17/24
07/03/24
10/17/24
04/27/23
10/07/24
07/10/23
10/17/24
12/11/23
01/09/24
04/27/23
05/16/23
02/21/24
12/27/22
01/29/24
10/01/24
12/11/23
07/27/23
10/17/24
12/11/23
02/21/23
12/13/22
04/27/23

LAST PAY

10/01/24
10/01/24
10/01/24
10/01/24
10/01/24
10/01/24
10/01/24
10/17/24
10/01/24
10/17/24
10/01/24
10/07/24
10/01/24
10/17/24
10/01/24
10/01/24
10/01/24
10/01/24
10/01/24
10/01/24
10/01/24
10/01/24
10/01/24
10/01/24
10/17/24
10/01/24
10/01/24
10/01/24
10/01/24

DUE DATE

05/16/23
08/24/23
05/21/25
02/09/22
04/27/23
04/27/23
12/13/22
10/17/24
07/03/24
10/17/24
04/27/23
10/07/24
04/10/25
10/17/24
12/11/23
01/09/24
04/27/23
05/16/23
02/21/24
12/27/22
01/29/24

10/01/24

12/11/23
06/23/25
10/17/24
12/11/23
02/21/23
12/13/22
04/27/23

DISBURSED

10/22/24

COURT HAS IDENTIFIED THE FOLLOWING FUNDS AS BEING INVESTED IN CHECKING/SAVINGS ACCOUNT: 951

BALANCE

$28,997.03
$15,778.63
$24,136.73
$17,792.44
$88,215.30
$4,357.15
$110,812.80
$20,727.18
$4,925.68
$6,455.34
$9,991.54
$9,198.78
$5,681.64
$13,627.21
$13,060.58
$22,030.21
$6,540.10
$15,033.12
$5,026.53
$9,541.96
$3,995.38
$29,537.68
$14,430.54
- $9,908.98
$4,225.81
$7,927.48
$51,928.92
$1,507.72
$1,862.77

TOTAL (521) FUNDS INVESTED IN BANK ACCOUNT (951):

END OF INDIVIDUAL ACCOUNT INDEX

ACCOUNT CODE (521) LEDGER BALANCE:

PAGE: 24

TO DISBURSE

$28,997.03
$15,778.63
$24,136.73
$17,792.44
$88,215.30
$4,357.15
$110,812.80
$20,727.18
$4,925.68
$6,455.34
$9,991.54
$9,198.78
$5,681.64
$13,627.21
$13,060.58
$22,030.21
$6,540.10
$15,033.12
$5,026.53
$9,541.96
$3,995.38
$29,537.68
$14,430.54
$9,908.98
$4,225.81
$7,927.48
$51,928.92
$1,507.72
$1,862.77

$557,255.23
$557,255.23



