FASBR008

ACCOMACK COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT LIABILITIES INDEX ACCOUNTS SORTED BY NAME CHANCERY ACCOUNTS FOR OCTOBER, 2024

PAGE:

COURT HAS IDENTIFIED THE FOLLOWING FUNDS AS BEING INVESTED IN CHECKING/SAVINGS ACCOUNT: 951

ACCOUNT OF	CASE NUMBER	TRIAL	LAST PAY DUE DATE	DISBURSED	BALANCE	TO DISBURSE
ACORN RESOURCES II	CL22000761-00	05/16/23	10/01/24 05/16/23		\$28,997.03	\$28,997.03
ANDREUCCI, MICHAEL	CL22000555-00		10/01/24 08/24/23		\$15.778.63	\$15,778.63
BOWDEN, MARY E	CL22000541-00		10/01/24 05/21/25		\$24,136.73	\$24,136.73
BRIGHT, GEORGE T; DEC	CL20000457-00	02/09/22	10/01/24 02/09/22		\$17,792.44	\$17,792.44
BUNDICK, CHARLES F	CL22000526~00	04/27/23	10/01/24 04/27/23		\$88,215,30	\$88,215.30
CLIFFORD, SUSAN ELIZABETH	CL22000608-00	04/27/23	10/01/24 04/27/23		\$4,357.15	\$4,357.15
CTIP INC	CL22000342-00	12/13/22	10/01/24 12/13/22		\$110,812.80	\$110,812.80
DENNIS MILLER	CL22000492-00	10/17/24	10/17/24 10/17/24		\$20,727.18	\$20,727.18
DONALD T HARDY	CL23000446-00	07/03/24	10/01/24 07/03/24		\$4,925.68	\$4,925.68
EULA AMES	CL24000067-00	10/17/24	10/17/24 10/17/24		\$6,455.34	\$6,455.34
GODWIN, EDWARD H	CL22000569-00	04/27/23	10/01/24 04/27/23	•	\$9,991.54	\$9,991.54
HALL, ANTHONY D	CL23000874-00	10/07/24	10/07/24 10/07/24	10/22/24	\$9,198.78	\$9,198.78
HAMILTON, MARY A	CL22000343-00	07/10/23	10/01/24 04/10/25		\$5,681.64	\$5,681.64
HAZEL ELIZABETH YOUNG	CL24000071-00	10/17/24	10/17/24 10/17/24		\$13,627.21	\$13,627.21
HEIRS OF CORRINE HENRY	CL22000543-00	12/11/23	10/01/24 12/11/23		\$13,060.58	\$13,060.58
HEIRS OF FANNIE MAE AYERS	CL22000542-00	01/09/24	10/01/24 01/09/24		\$22,030.21	\$22,030.21
HOLLAND, SANDRA K	CL22000557-00	04/27/23	10/01/24 04/27/23		\$6,540.10	\$6,540.10
INDEPENDENT DEVELOPMENT GRO	CL22000544-00	05/16/23	10/01/24 05/16/23		\$15,033.12	\$15,033.12
KYLE SATTERFIELD	CL22000708-00	02/21/24	10/01/24 02/21/24		\$5,026.53	\$5,026.53
MARSHALL, ROBERT	CL21000729-00	12/27/22	10/01/24 12/27/22		\$9,541.96	\$9,541.96
MARTINEZ, MEDARDO	CL20000137-00	01/29/24	10/01/24 01/29/24		\$3,995.38	\$3,995.38
REBECCA G BRICKHOUSE	CL23000314-00	10/01/24	10/01/24 10/01/24		\$29,537.68	\$29,537.68
RKL MORTGAGE CORPORATION	CL23000593-00	12/11/23	10/01/24 12/11/23		\$14,430.54	\$14,430.54
SPADY, FRANK E	CL22000523-00	07/27/23	10/01/24 06/23/25		\$9,908.98	\$9,908.98
THE HEIRS OF LIZZIE MAE JUS	CL23000663-00	10/17/24	10/17/24 10/17/24		\$4,225.81	\$4,225.81
TOWNSEND, CAROL	CL23000457-00	12/11/23	10/01/24 12/11/23		\$7,927.48	\$7,927.48
WALKER, MARKEBUS	CL21000235-00	02/21/23	10/01/24 02/21/23		\$51,928.92	\$51,928.92
WALTER, CATHY L	CL22000560-00	12/13/22	10/01/24 12/13/22	•	\$1,507.72	\$1,507.72
WILLIAMS, JOHNNIE; DEC	CL22000561-00	04/27/23	10/01/24 04/27/23		\$1,862.77	\$1,862.77
V. ••			TOTAL (521) FUNDS TN	VESTED IN BANK	ACCOUNT (951):	\$557,255,23

TOTAL (521) FUNDS INVESTED IN BANK ACCOUNT (951): \$557,255.23

> \$557,255.23 ACCOUNT CODE (521) LEDGER BALANCE:

END OF INDIVIDUAL ACCOUNT INDEX